## **CESA Anderson Center of Excellence/Travel Programs Club Fee Structure Chart**

## **Fall 2017-Spring 2018**

		•		
PROGRAM	MANUAL	REMAINING CLUB FEE PAYMENT	REMAINING CLUB FEE PAYMENT	REMAINING CLUB FEE PAYMENT
	INSTALLMENT	INSTALLMENT PLAN OPTION	PAID IN FULL OPTION	PAID IN FULL OPTION
	OF			
	CLUB FEE	MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS	1 PLAYER ONLY	2 OR MORE PLAYERS IN SAME FAMILY
	REQUIRED		5% Credit Card Discount	10% Credit Card Discount
	W/IN 48 HRS OF		10% Cash/Check Discount	15% Cash/Check Discount
	TEAM POSTING		FULL PAYMENT DUE JULY 14, 2017	•
U7 – U12 Center of Excellence: \$650 Year	\$275.00	\$375.00 Divided into Payments:	\$375.00	\$375.00
CONTACT PERSON		\$42.00 August – March	Discount Not Applicable	Discount Not Applicable
Clint Gillis		and \$39.00 April	Discount Not Applicable	Discount Not Applicable
864-546-9252		απα φοσ.σο πριπ		
clint.gillis@carolinaelitesc.com				
U13 – U14 Select: \$875 Year	\$275.00	\$600.00 Divided into Payments:	\$600.00	\$600.00
		,	·	
CONTACT PERSON		\$67.00 August – March	- \$30.00 Credit Card = \$570.00	- \$60.00 Credit Card = \$540.00
Clint Gillis		and \$64.00 April		
864-546-9252		·	- \$60.00 Cash/Check = \$540.00	- \$90.00 Cash/Check = \$510.00
clint.gillis@carolinaelitesc.com				
U15 – U19/20 Select: \$475 Fall Only	\$165.00	\$310.00 Divided into Payments:	\$310.00	\$310.00
CONTACT PERSON		\$77.50 August – November	- \$15.50 Credit Card = \$294.50	- \$31.00 Credit Card = \$279.00
Clint Gillis				
864-546-9252			- \$31.00 Cash/Check = \$279.00	- \$46.50 Cash/Check = \$263.50
clint.gillis@carolinaelitesc.com				